Student Account

Transaction Detalil

Campbellsville

UNIVERSITY A&l .

1 University Drive, UPO 783, Campbellsville, KY 42718

Mangaraju Preetham Current Date: 02/25/2022

ID: 597896 Current Balance: 0.00
Date Transaction Description Term  Status Transaction Amount Balance to Date
1/6/2020 Installment Plan Payment H4 History -1900.00 -1,900.00
1/14/2020 MSITM Tuition for BA631-70 H4 History 1575.00 -325.00
1/14/2020 MSITM Tuition for BA632-71 G4 History 1575.00 1,250.00
1/14/2020 Technology Fee G4 History 125.00 1,375.00
1/14/2020 CPT Experiential Learning H4 History 525.00 1,900.00
2/13/2020 Installment Plan Payment H4 History -1900.00 0.00
5/11/2020 Tuition Payment SuU History -3800.00 -3,800.00
5/12/2020 MSITM Tuition for BA602-73 H6 History 1575.00 -2,225.00
5/12/2020 Technology Fee G6 History 125.00 -2,100.00
5/12/2020 MSITM Tuition for BA633-70 G6 History 1575.00 -525.00
6/5/2020 CPT Experiential Learning H6 History 525.00 0.00
8/31/2020 Tuition Payment SuU History -3100.00 -3,100.00
8/31/2020 Tuition Payment SuU History -700.00 -3,800.00
9/4/2020 MSITM Tuition for BA606-72 H2 History 1575.00 -2,225.00
9/4/2020 Technology Fee G2 History 75.00 -2,150.00
9/4/2020 MSITM Tuition for BA625-72 G2 History 1575.00 -575.00
9/16/2020 CPT Experiential Learning H2 History 525.00 -50.00
1/20/2021 MSITM Tuition for BA635-72 G4 History 1575.00 1,525.00
1/20/2021 CPT Experiential Learning BA500-83 H4 History 525.00 2,050.00
1/20/2021 MSITM Tuition for BA634-72 H4 History 1575.00 3,625.00
1/20/2021 Installment Plan Payment H4 History -1850.00 1,775.00
1/20/2021  Technology Fee G4 History 75.00 1,850.00
2/15/2021 Installment Plan Payment H4 History -1850.00 0.00
5/3/2021 Installment Plan Payment H6 History -1250.00 -1,250.00
5/18/2021 MSITM Tuition for BA636-72 H6 History 1575.00 325.00
5/18/2021  Technology Fee G6 History 75.00 400.00
5/18/2021 MSITM Tuition for BA637-71 G6 History 1575.00 1,975.00
5/18/2021 Experiential Learning BA500-51 H6 History 525.00 2,500.00
6/16/2021 Installment Plan Payment H6 History -1250.00 1,250.00
6/21/2021 Graduation Fee History 100.00 1,350.00
7/14/2021 Tuition Payment SuU History -100.00 1,250.00
7/14/2021 Installment Plan Payment H6 History -1250.00 0.00
8/31/2021 Tuition for BA500-65 H2 History 525.00 525.00
8/31/2021 MSITM Tuition for BA616-70 H2 History 1575.00 2,100.00
8/31/2021 Technology Fee G2 History 75.00 2,175.00
8/31/2021 Installment Plan Payment H2 History -1075.00 1,100.00
8/31/2021 MSITM Tuition for BA611-71 G2 History 1575.00 2,675.00
9/30/2021 Installment Plan Payment H2 History -1075.00 1,600.00
11/2/2021 Tuition Payment FA History -525.00 1,075.00
11/2/2021 Installment Plan Payment H2 History -1075.00 0.00

Ending Balance including Pending Transactions
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